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Lynn Valley Village Tenants 

Tenant (alphabetical) Unit Phone Number Website 

Beach Tanning 221 604 929-8856 https://beachtanningstudio.ca/index.html  

Booster Juice 161 604 980-5778 http://www.boosterjuice.com/  

Browns 1255 604 971-5299 https://www.brownssocialhouse.com/lynn-valley  

Canyon Dental 

Canyon Laser & Skin Care 

301 604 210-9546 

604 210-9546 

http://www.drvanas.com/  

https://canyonlaserskincare.com/  

Canopy Health 149 604 973-0210 https://canopymidwives.com/city-culture 

Delany's Coffee  169 604 980-3399 https://delanyscoffee.com/  

Expedia Cruises 291 604 980-8301 https://www.expediacruises.ca/en-CA/canada/  

Heemang Emotional Wellness 307 604 210-9546 https://heemang-emotional-wellness.com/  

LDS – Learn, Develop, Succeed 315 604 873-8139 https://ldsociety.ca/ 

Lynn Valley Chiropractic 299 604 988-2578 https://www.lynnvalleychiropractic.com/  

Lynn Valley Martial Arts Ltd. 151/155 604 873-8139 www.lynnvalleymartialarts.ca 

Lynn Valley Optometry 255 604 987-9191 http://www.lynnvalleyoptometry.com/  

Mobilyf Cell Care 193 604 364-9549 https://www.mobilyf.ca/  

North Vancouver Public Library 1277 604 984-0286 https://www.nvdpl.ca/  

Papa John's Pizza  119 604 364-9549 https://locations.papajohns.com/canada/bc/v7j-
2a1/north-vancouver/-119-1233-lynn-valley-road  

Posy 167 604 988-7377 http://posy.ca/  

rennie 159 604 681-8898 https://rennie.com/  

Restoration Health Clinic 319 604 990-6963 http://restorationhealthclinic.ca/  

Sophia Nails & Spa 143 604 256-6868 https://sophianails2.nailallure.net/  

Susie Chant, MLA 217 604 983-9859 https://bcndpcaucus.ca/mla/susie-chant/  

Town Center Dental 289 604 988-3368 http://www.towncentredental.ca/  

Trupanion (pet insurance) 309 1-888-615-8318 https://www.trupanion.com/  

Valley Sushi 125 604 988-7868 http://www.mountainsushi.ca/  

The Village Barber 163 604 987-4247 https://www.kurbascos.com/  

Wayne Weng, Pianist 295 604-728-9031 https://www.wayneweng.com/  

YYoga North Shore Elements 231 604 987-0308 http://www.yyoga.ca/locations/northshore-elements  

Zazou Salon & Spa 3033 604 980-7223 http://www.zazou.ca/  
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